
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00437

07/06/2
022

BARTON, ANDREW 
LEE Defendant

PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON, 
ANDREW LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00070

07/06/2
022

BERGMAN, SKYE 
MORGAN Defendant

BERGMAN, STACY HEATHER
vs. BERGMAN, SKYE 
MORGAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00070

07/06/2
022

BERGMAN, STACY 
HEATHER Plaintiff

BERGMAN, STACY HEATHER
vs. BERGMAN, SKYE 
MORGAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00027

07/06/2
022

BONEWELL, JUSTIN 
JOE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
BONEWELL, JUSTIN JOE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00235

07/06/2
022

ELLINGTON, TRENA 
DELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELLINGTON, TRENA DELL

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND 
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00236

07/06/2
022

HEMBY, JAMES 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEMBY, JAMES DANIEL

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND 
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00438

07/06/2
022

HICKS, EVELYN 
GAIL Plaintiff

HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. 
STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00234

07/06/2
022

HOSIER, WILLIAM 
LESLIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOSIER, WILLIAM LESLIE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00124

07/06/2
022

LOCH, LEIGHTON 
NIKOLE Person 2

ROLFE, BRYSON CHARLES 
and LOCH, LEIGHTON 
NIKOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00351

07/06/2
022

LUCKSTED, DAVID 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUCKSTED, DAVID JOSEPH

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00238

07/06/2
022

MAUK, DAVID 
COLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAUK, DAVID COLE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00237

07/06/2
022

MCKAY, PATRICK 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKAY, PATRICK SHAWN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00350

07/06/2
022

PALMER, MIKKA 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PALMER, MIKKA LOUIS

BRINGING CONTRABAND INTO 
COUNTY JAIL (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00437

07/06/2
022

PALOMO, RENE Plaintiff
PALOMO, RENE vs. BARTON, 
ANDREW LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00124

07/06/2
022

ROLFE, BRYSON 
CHARLES Person 1

ROLFE, BRYSON CHARLES 
and LOCH, LEIGHTON 
NIKOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00355

07/06/2
022

SHIRLEY, KIRK 
ADAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHIRLEY, KIRK ADAM

MURDER IN THE FIRST DEGREE-
DELIBERATE INTENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00438

07/06/2
022

STARN, TREY 
KRISTOPHER Defendant

HICKS, EVELYN GAIL vs. 
STARN, TREY KRISTOPHER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00354

07/06/2
022

TAYLOR, 
DOMINICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, DOMINICK

MURDER IN THE FIRST DEGREE-
DELIBERATE INTENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00233

07/06/2
022

TIDWELL, BLAKE 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TIDWELL, BLAKE LEE

DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00352

07/06/2
022

WILLIAMS, KENNETH 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KENNETH 
DANIEL

UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT 
TO DIST (3RD PWID) AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00353

07/06/2
022

WILLIAMS, KENNETH 
DANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, KENNETH 
DANIEL

UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT 
TO DIST (3RD PWID) AFC
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